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	5P
	Pins
	J4-1
	J8-12
	R25-1


	6P
	Pins
	J4-2
	J8-10
	R23-1


	7P
	Pins
	J4-3
	J8-8
	R22-1


	8P
	Pins
	J4-4
	J8-6
	R21-1


	9P
	Pins
	J4-5
	J8-4
	R20-1


	10P
	Pins
	J4-6
	J8-2
	R19-1
	R80-1


	11P
	Pins
	J4-7
	J7-20
	R18-1
	R79-1


	12P
	Pins
	J4-8
	J7-18
	R16-1
	R78-1


	13P
	Pins
	J3-1
	J7-16
	R13-1
	R77-1


	14P
	Pins
	J3-2
	J7-14
	R12-1
	R76-1


	15P
	Pins
	J3-3
	J7-12
	R10-1
	R75-1


	16P
	Pins
	J3-4
	J7-10
	R9-1
	R74-1


	17P
	Pins
	J3-5
	J7-8
	R6-1
	R73-1


	18P
	Pins
	J3-6
	J7-6
	R3-1
	R72-1


	19P
	Pins
	J3-7
	J7-4
	R2-1
	R71-1


	20P
	Pins
	J3-8
	J7-2
	R1-1
	R70-1
	R93-2


	AIO0
	Pins
	P3-2
	U1-9

	NetLabels
	AIO0
	AIO0


	ALERT
	Pins
	P6-3
	P8-1
	R67-2
	SG6-1
	TVS5-2
	U1-47

	NetLabels
	ALERT
	ALERT
	ALERT
	ALERT
	ALERT


	BAT
	Pins
	C21-2
	C24-2
	C25-1
	D5-1
	D11-2
	U1-33

	NetLabels
	BAT
	BAT


	BAT_TOP
	Pins
	D3-2
	D15-1
	J9-1
	J9-2
	J10-1
	LNK1-1
	LNK2-1
	P2-1
	R28-2
	R70-2
	R71-2
	R72-2
	R73-2
	R74-2
	R75-2
	R76-2
	R77-2
	R78-2
	R79-2
	R80-2
	R84-1
	TP9-1

	NetLabels
	BAT_TOP
	BAT_TOP


	BST
	Pins
	C34-1
	D6-1
	U1-39

	NetLabels
	BST
	BST


	CHG
	Pins
	D9-1
	R8-2
	TP3-1
	U1-34

	NetLabels
	CHG
	CHG
	CHG


	CSM
	Pins
	L1-2
	R42-2
	U1-46

	NetLabels
	CSM
	CSM


	DRM
	Pins
	R37-2
	TP2-1
	U1-40

	NetLabels
	DRM
	DRM
	DRM


	DSG
	Pins
	D8-1
	R7-2
	TP4-1
	U1-37

	NetLabels
	DSG
	DSG
	DSG


	FUSE
	Pins
	C13-1
	Q3-G
	R15-1
	TP8-1
	U1-42

	NetLabels
	FUSE
	FUSE
	FUSE


	GND
	Pins
	C2-2
	C4-2
	C11-1
	C12-2
	C13-2
	C24-1
	C25-2
	C30-2
	C31-2
	C32-2
	C33-2
	C36-2
	C37-2
	C38-2
	C39-2
	C42-1
	C43-1
	C44-1
	C45-1
	D4-1
	D7-2
	D10-2
	D12-1
	D13-1
	D14-1
	D17-1
	J13-3
	J13-5
	J13-9
	J13-11
	J13-13
	J13-15
	J13-17
	J13-19
	N1-1
	P1-7
	P1-14
	P3-8
	P7-1
	P7-3
	P7-5
	P8-7
	Q3-S
	R15-2
	R43-2
	R44-2
	R45-2
	R46-2
	TP5-1
	TP6-1
	TP7-1
	U1-51
	U1-69
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-7


	ISNS_N
	Pins
	C35-2
	C41-2
	C45-2
	R41-2
	U1-10

	NetLabels
	ISNS_N
	ISNS_N


	ISNS_P
	Pins
	C35-1
	C41-1
	C44-2
	R38-2
	U1-11

	NetLabels
	ISNS_P
	ISNS_P


	NetC40_1
	Pins
	C40-1
	D2-2
	LNK1-2
	LNK2-2
	P2-3
	Q2-S
	Q6-S
	Q8-S
	R5-1
	R84-2


	NetC42_2
	Pins
	C42-2
	D10-1
	R87-2
	U1-38


	NetD1_1
	Pins
	D1-1
	D8-2
	R4-2
	R7-1
	R68-2
	R69-2
	R85-2


	NetD2_1
	Pins
	D2-1
	D9-2
	R5-2
	R8-1
	R81-2
	R82-2
	R86-2


	NetD3_1
	Pins
	D3-1
	R11-1


	NetD4_2
	Pins
	D4-2
	R17-2


	NetD5_2
	Pins
	D5-2
	R28-1


	NetD6_2
	Pins
	D6-2
	R39-2


	NetD12_2
	Pins
	D12-2
	R88-2


	NetD13_2
	Pins
	D13-2
	R89-2


	NetD14_2
	Pins
	D14-2
	R90-2


	NetD15_2
	Pins
	D15-2
	R93-1


	NetD16_1
	Pins
	D16-1
	D17-2


	NetJ7_1
	Pins
	J7-1
	R47-1


	NetJ7_3
	Pins
	J7-3
	R47-2
	R48-1


	NetJ7_5
	Pins
	J7-5
	R48-2
	R49-1


	NetJ7_7
	Pins
	J7-7
	R49-2
	R50-1


	NetJ7_9
	Pins
	J7-9
	R50-2
	R51-1


	NetJ7_11
	Pins
	J7-11
	R51-2
	R52-1


	NetJ7_13
	Pins
	J7-13
	R52-2
	R53-1


	NetJ7_15
	Pins
	J7-15
	R53-2
	R54-1


	NetJ7_17
	Pins
	J7-17
	R54-2
	R55-1


	NetJ7_19
	Pins
	J7-19
	R55-2
	R56-1


	NetJ8_1
	Pins
	J8-1
	R56-2
	R57-1


	NetJ8_3
	Pins
	J8-3
	R57-2
	R58-1


	NetJ8_5
	Pins
	J8-5
	R58-2
	R59-1


	NetJ8_7
	Pins
	J8-7
	R59-2
	R60-1


	NetJ8_9
	Pins
	J8-9
	R60-2
	R61-1


	NetJ8_11
	Pins
	J8-11
	R61-2
	R62-1


	NetJ8_13
	Pins
	J8-13
	R62-2
	R63-1


	NetJ8_15
	Pins
	J8-15
	R63-2
	R64-1


	NetJ8_17
	Pins
	J8-17
	R64-2
	R65-1


	NetJ8_19
	Pins
	J8-19
	R65-2
	R66-1


	NetJ13_7
	Pins
	J13-7


	NetJ13_10
	Pins
	J13-10


	NetJ13_16
	Pins
	J13-16
	R92-2


	NetJ13_18
	Pins
	J13-18
	R24-1


	NetP2_2
	Pins
	P2-2
	R83-1


	NetQ1_G
	Pins
	Q1-G
	R69-1


	NetQ2_G
	Pins
	Q2-G
	R82-1


	NetQ3_D
	Pins
	Q3-D
	R11-2
	R83-2


	NetQ4_G
	Pins
	Q4-G
	R37-1


	NetQ5_G
	Pins
	Q5-G
	R68-1


	NetQ6_G
	Pins
	Q6-G
	R81-1


	NetQ7_G
	Pins
	Q7-G
	R85-1


	NetQ8_G
	Pins
	Q8-G
	R86-1


	NetR46_1
	Pins
	R46-1
	SW1-3
	SW1-4


	NetSW1_1
	Pins
	SW1-1


	PACK+
	Pins
	C5-2
	C40-2
	D1-2
	J1-1
	Q1-S
	Q5-S
	Q7-S
	R4-1
	R87-1

	NetLabels
	PACK+


	PACK-
	Pins
	C5-1
	J2-1
	J12-4
	P4-4
	P5-4
	P6-4
	R40-1
	SG2-2
	SG3-2
	SG4-2
	SG5-2
	SG6-2
	SG7-2
	SG8-2
	SG9-2
	SG10-2
	TVS1-1
	TVS2-1
	TVS3-1
	TVS4-1
	TVS5-1
	TVS6-1
	TVS7-1
	TVS8-1
	TVS9-1

	NetLabels
	PACK-


	PB
	Pins
	P3-3
	SW1-2
	U1-8

	NetLabels
	PB
	PB


	PD1
	Pins
	P1-9
	U1-55

	NetLabels
	PD1
	PD1


	PD2
	Pins
	P1-8
	U1-54

	NetLabels
	PD2
	PD2


	PD3
	Pins
	P8-6
	U1-53

	NetLabels
	PD3
	PD3


	PD4
	Pins
	P8-5
	U1-52

	NetLabels
	PD4
	PD4


	PD5
	Pins
	P8-4
	R88-1
	U1-50

	NetLabels
	PD5
	PD5
	PD5


	PD6
	Pins
	P8-3
	R89-1
	U1-49

	NetLabels
	PD6
	PD6
	PD6


	PD7
	Pins
	P8-2
	R90-1
	U1-48

	NetLabels
	PD7
	PD7
	PD7


	PE0
	Pins
	P1-13
	P6-2
	R26-2
	SG7-1
	TVS6-2
	U1-56
	U2-6

	NetLabels
	PE0
	PE0
	PE0
	PE0
	PE0
	PE0


	PE1
	Pins
	P1-12
	P6-1
	R27-2
	SG8-1
	TVS7-2
	U1-57
	U2-5

	NetLabels
	PE1
	PE1
	PE1
	PE1
	PE1
	PE1


	PE2
	Pins
	P1-11
	P5-3
	SG5-1
	TVS4-2
	U1-58

	NetLabels
	PE2
	PE2
	PE2
	PE2


	PE3
	Pins
	P1-10
	P5-2
	SG4-1
	TVS3-2
	U1-59

	NetLabels
	PE3
	PE3
	PE3
	PE3


	PF0
	Pins
	J13-4
	P4-3
	R24-2
	SG3-1
	TVS2-2
	U1-2

	NetLabels
	PF0
	PF0
	PF0
	PF0
	PF0


	PF1
	Pins
	J13-2
	P4-2
	R92-1
	SG2-1
	TVS1-2
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	PF1
	PF1
	PF1
	PF1
	PF1


	PF2
	Pins
	J12-3
	J13-8
	J13-14
	SG10-1
	TVS9-2
	U1-68

	NetLabels
	PF2
	PF2
	PF2
	PF2
	PF2


	PF3
	Pins
	J13-6
	J13-12
	P1-1
	R91-1
	U1-67

	NetLabels
	PF3
	PF3
	PF3
	PF3
	PF3


	PF3_IN
	Pins
	J12-2
	R91-2
	SG9-1
	TVS8-2

	NetLabels
	PF3_IN
	PF3_IN


	PF4
	Pins
	J13-20
	P1-2
	U1-66

	NetLabels
	PF4
	PF4
	PF4


	PF5
	Pins
	P1-3
	P7-6
	R31-2
	R45-1
	U1-65

	NetLabels
	PF5
	PF5
	PF5
	PF5
	PF5


	PF6
	Pins
	P1-4
	P7-4
	R32-2
	R43-1
	U1-64

	NetLabels
	PF6
	PF6
	PF6
	PF6
	PF6


	PF7
	Pins
	P1-5
	P7-2
	R33-2
	R44-1
	U1-63

	NetLabels
	PF7
	PF7
	PF7
	PF7
	PF7


	PG0
	Pins
	P3-7
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	PG0
	PG0


	PG1
	Pins
	P3-6
	U1-5

	NetLabels
	PG1
	PG1


	PG2
	Pins
	P3-5
	U1-6

	NetLabels
	PG2
	PG2


	PG3
	Pins
	P3-4
	U1-7

	NetLabels
	PG3
	PG3


	REGO
	Pins
	R14-2
	U1-44

	NetLabels
	REGO


	Rsns_N
	Pins
	R40-1S
	R41-1

	NetLabels
	Rsns_N


	Rsns_P
	Pins
	R38-1
	R40-2S

	NetLabels
	Rsns_P


	SRC
	Pins
	C34-2
	D7-1
	L1-1
	Q4-S
	U1-41

	NetLabels
	SRC
	SRC


	VB0
	Pins
	C29-2
	C30-1
	D16-2
	R36-2
	U1-12

	NetLabels
	VB0
	VB0


	VB1
	Pins
	C28-2
	C29-1
	R35-2
	U1-13

	NetLabels
	VB1
	VB1


	VB2
	Pins
	C27-2
	C28-1
	R34-2
	U1-14

	NetLabels
	VB2
	VB2


	VB3
	Pins
	C26-2
	C27-1
	R30-2
	U1-15

	NetLabels
	VB3
	VB3


	VB4
	Pins
	C23-2
	C26-1
	R29-2
	U1-16

	NetLabels
	VB4
	VB4


	VB5
	Pins
	C22-2
	C23-1
	R25-2
	U1-17

	NetLabels
	VB5
	VB5


	VB6
	Pins
	C20-2
	C22-1
	R23-2
	U1-18

	NetLabels
	VB6
	VB6


	VB7
	Pins
	C19-2
	C20-1
	R22-2
	U1-19

	NetLabels
	VB7
	VB7


	VB8
	Pins
	C18-2
	C19-1
	R21-2
	U1-20

	NetLabels
	VB8
	VB8


	VB9
	Pins
	C17-2
	C18-1
	R20-2
	U1-21

	NetLabels
	VB9
	VB9


	VB10
	Pins
	C16-2
	C17-1
	R19-2
	U1-22

	NetLabels
	VB10
	VB10


	VB11
	Pins
	C15-2
	C16-1
	R18-2
	U1-23

	NetLabels
	VB11
	VB11


	VB12
	Pins
	C14-2
	C15-1
	R16-2
	U1-24

	NetLabels
	VB12
	VB12


	VB13
	Pins
	C10-2
	C14-1
	R13-2
	U1-25

	NetLabels
	VB13
	VB13


	VB14
	Pins
	C9-2
	C10-1
	R12-2
	U1-26

	NetLabels
	VB14
	VB14


	VB15
	Pins
	C8-2
	C9-1
	R10-2
	U1-27

	NetLabels
	VB15
	VB15


	VB16
	Pins
	C7-2
	C8-1
	R9-2
	U1-28

	NetLabels
	VB16
	VB16


	VB17
	Pins
	C6-2
	C7-1
	R6-2
	U1-29

	NetLabels
	VB17
	VB17


	VB18
	Pins
	C3-2
	C6-1
	R3-2
	U1-30

	NetLabels
	VB18
	VB18


	VB19
	Pins
	C1-2
	C3-1
	R2-2
	U1-31

	NetLabels
	VB19
	VB19


	VB20
	Pins
	C1-1
	R1-2
	U1-32

	NetLabels
	VB20
	VB20


	VCC18
	Pins
	C43-2
	U1-60


	VCC33
	Pins
	C12-1
	R31-1
	R32-1
	R33-1
	U1-3


	VCCIO
	Pins
	C2-1
	C38-1
	J12-1
	J13-1
	P1-6
	P4-1
	P5-1
	R26-1
	R27-1
	R67-1
	U1-62
	U2-8

	NetLabels
	VCCIO


	VCORE
	Pins
	C4-1
	U1-61


	VCP
	Pins
	C21-1
	U1-35

	NetLabels
	VCP
	VCP


	VIN
	Pins
	C31-1
	C32-1
	C33-1
	C39-1
	D11-1
	Q1-D
	Q2-D
	Q4-D
	Q5-D
	Q6-D
	Q7-D
	Q8-D
	TP1-1
	U1-36


	VP
	Pins
	C36-1
	C37-1
	R39-1
	R42-1
	TP10-1
	U1-45

	NetLabels
	VP


	VSYS
	Pins
	C11-2
	P3-1
	R14-1
	R17-1
	U1-43

	NetLabels
	VSYS






